ELKS POOL

SWIM BUS SCHEDULE

SWIM BUS WILL RUN FROM JUNE 10 - JULY 25

NO SWIM BUS JULY 4 OR 5 {Revised 6.12.2024}
MONDAY & WEDNESDAY
PICK-UP
LIONS PARK @12:30
Arrive at ELKS POOL @12:40
BEN FRANKLIN WARMING HOUSE @12:50
Arrive at ELKS POOL @1:.00
KELLY - WARMING HOUSE @110
OPTIMIST PARK @1:25
Arrive at ELKS POOL @1:40
LIONS & BEN FRANKLIN RETURN TO PARKS
LIONS Park Leave ELKS POOL @ 2:40
Return to Park @ 2:45
BEN FRANKLIN Leave ELKS POOL @ 3:00
Return to Park @ 3:10
KELLY & OPTIMIST RETURN TO PARKS
LEAVE ELKS POOL @ 3:35
KELLY - WARMING HOUSE Return to Park @ 3:45
OPITIMIST PARK Return to Park @ 3:55

Please make sure children are at the warming house and ready to go at the
pickup times.

All fimes are APPROXIMATE, but we need to be ready to go at the noted times.



RIVERSIDE POOL

SWIM BUS SCHEDULE

SWIM BUS WILL RUN FROM JUNE 10 - JULY 25

NO SWIM BUS JULY 4 OR 5 {Revised 6.12.2024}
Tuesday & THURSDAY
Riverside Park JFF will walk to pool
PICK-UP
UNIVERSITY PARK @12:40
Arrive at RIVERSIDE POOL @12:55
COX PARK @110
LINCOLN DR PARK IN LOOP @1:25
Arrive at RIVERSIDE POOL @1:35
UNIVERSITY RETURN BACK TO PARKS
Leave RIVERSIDE POOL @3:00
Return to Park @ 3:15
COX & LINCOLN BACK TO PARKS
Leave RIVERSIDE POOL @ 3:35
LINCOLN PARK Return to Park @ 3:45
COX PARK Return to Park @ 3:55

Please make sure children are at the warming house, lined up and ready to
go at the pickup times.

All fimes are APPROXIMATE, but we need to be ready to go at the noted times.





